90407 10/21/94

10

10-31- 4P01:30 RCVD Volman Page 33688

THE WASHINGTON WA

A State of the sta

TTI-	COMPANY
FILED FOR RECORD AT RIQUEST OF	는 승규수 마까??? 이 가 있는 것 같은 것 같
CAL NELORD AT RIQUEST OF	STATE OF OREGON
WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO	County of Klamath ss.
- CALED RETURN TO	an a
Name: Washington Water Power Co. Address: PO Box 3727	Filed for record at request of:
Address: PO Box 3727 City State 7	trequest of:
City, State Zin: Sant	Washington
City, State, Zip: Spokane. WA 91220	on this <u>31st</u> day of
Attn: Roxanne Fiorelli/Fin ance	
Fiorelli/Fin ince	in Vol. <u>M94</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Page 3260cd
274866	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
-74808	Fee, \$10.00
<b>•</b>	Fee, \$10.00
Satisfaction	of Mortgage
KNOW TO ALL MEN DE	UI Mortgage
business as W P Natural Gas	9-84
the owner and holds.	nat The Washington Weter
the owner and holder of that certain mortgage is executed by <u>Robbins</u> . Frank H arg. Mildred to secure payment of the sum of Three Mildred	Of Mortgage
to secure payment of Frank H and Mildred	saring date 11/22/00
required of the sum of Three The	
to secure payment of the sum of Three Thousand and recorded in the office of the County Auditor/ Oregon/California, on 2/1/91, in Volume m91 of FULLY SATURE	Nine Hundred Rice
Oregon/California, on 2/1/91. in Volume m91 of being File No. 25440 FULLY SATISFIED AND DISCHAR(IFD and the series of the series	Doll Four and 00/100
being File No. 25440 in Volume m91 of	Mortgages, at page 2068 acknowledge that the said mortgage has been bereby authorize and direct the said of
Auditor/Record AND DISCHARCUTE	acknowledge the page 2068
order to enter full latistication	hereby authori
FULLY SATISFIED AND DISCHARCIED, and does Auditor/Recorder to enter full ratisfaction thereof Dated UCT 2/	of record and direct the said Ca
10/l	A A County
STATE OF WASHINGTON BY	Klartten
ASHINGTON/IDAHO CAL FORM	mircen
STATE OF WASHINGTON/IDAHO, CALIFORNIA/ORE COUNTY OF Spokane ] ss.	GON
the State of W day of Scholen 10 Qui	
the State of Washington/Idaho, duy commissioned, to me known to be the <u>Assistant Treasurer</u> of THE WASHINGTON WATER POWER COMPANY said come	the, the undown:
of THE WASHINGTON WATER POWER COMPANY, instrument, and acknowledged the suid instrument to authorized to execute the said instrument instrument in corporation.	Personally a Notary Public in
instrument	appeared Dorothy K Marca
said acknowledged at COMPANY	the
authorized to for the uses and un instrument to	the the formation that executed the formation
corporation execute the said instruments therein m	lentioned and voluntary act and
Witness and that the	seal acc. and on oath stated that I is of
said corporation, for the uses and purposes therein m authorized to execute the said instrument and that the corporation. Witness my hand and official seid jurges are	arrived is the corporate seal of
allixed t	le day and
	Year firet at
NUM BEECHLO Notary Fi	Dic in a Baco hel
	Dic in and for the State of
Nother B Stanger	Olic in and for the State of A/Idaho residing at <u>Spokane</u>
2 3 Maron 8	
A Start Start	
A STEDEN SI	